

Other Comprehensive Income	0
Total Comprehensive Income	7.63

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
ACI Infocom Limited  
Sd/-  
Kushal Chand Jain  
Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13.02.2018



**FIEM INDUSTRIES**  
Light Up The World

REGISTERED OFFICE: D-34, DSIDC Packaging Complex  
Tel: +91 11 2592 7919 / 7820 Fax: +91 11 2592 7747  
Website: www.fieminstruments.com

	1.90
	0.00
	(3.60)
	229.73
	226.13

the period  
ber 2016, including reconciliation of net profit/(loss) under In  
previous GAAP, as included in the Statement, have not been st

ptions and accordingly the changes in accounting treat  
of subsequent accounting periods as provided in Ind AS 101.  
mitted and were thereafter approved by the Board of Dire-  
on 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Regu-  
wherever necessary.  
Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 o  
2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are av  
India.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's

For Welspun Investments and Commercial

DIN -

**INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Road, Kashipur - 244713, Distt. Udhm Singh Nagar (Uttarakhand)  
Phones: +91 5947 269000/269500/275320, Fax: +91 5947 275315/269535  
Email: compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, Website: www.indiaglycols.com, CIN: L24111UR1983PLC009097

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2017**  
(₹ in Lacs, except as stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	98,619	116,329	82,045	313,407	269,815	359,015
2	Earning before interest, depreciation and Tax (EBDITA)	9,707	7,119	6,535	22,868	18,744	24,345
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,101	2,222	2,207	8,576	5,319	5,396
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,101	2,222	1,235	8,576	3,869	5,396
5	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,431	1,469	892	5,726	2,867	4,452
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,431	1,469	892	5,726	2,867	4,400
7	Equity Share Capital	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as per the audited balance sheet of previous year						81,526
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) - Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	11.08	4.74	2.88	18.49	9.26	14.38

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indiaglycols.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors.  
Sd/-  
**U.S. BHARTIA**  
Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN: 00063091

Place: Noida  
Date: 13th February, 2018

**PHARMACEUTICALS LTD**

Road, Barnala-148 101 (Punjab)  
mail : contact@iolcp.com  
Website : www.iolcp.com  
AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2017  
(Rs. in Crores)

	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)
Revenue	263.02	714.46	197.00
Operating Profit	9.56	18.57	18.57
Operating Loss	9.56	18.57	18.57
Profit before tax	8.80	16.21	16.21
Profit after tax	8.80	16.21	16.21
Net Profit	56.21	56.21	56.21
Revenue from operations	1.56	2.88	1.56
Revenue from other sources	1.56	2.88	1.56
Revenue from operations and other sources	2.68	6.57	2.68

Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com

Revenue from operations is disclosed net of tax. Revenue for the period ended 31 December 2017 are not comparable with the corresponding period of 2016.

Revenue, comparative revenue of the company for the period ended 31 December 2017 are not comparable with the corresponding period of 2016.  
(Rs. in Crores)

	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
--	---------------	-------------------	---------------

**VIKAS GRANARIES LIMITED**

CIN: L15400HR1994PLC036433  
Registered Office: Hisar Road, Siwani, Haryana - 127046, India  
Website: www.vikasgranaries.in; Tel: 91(154) 2494319, 91(2742)283343, Fax: 91(2742) 283446

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS ON DECEMBER 31, 2017** (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Month Ended	
		31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	-	-	81.03	-	103.20
2.	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax and exceptional items	(9.20)	(234.58)	(389.13)	(542.47)	(996.36)
3.	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax and after exceptional items	(9.20)	(234.58)	(389.13)	(542.47)	(996.36)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year					

Revenue from operations is disclosed net of tax. Revenue for the period ended 31 December 2017 are not comparable with the corresponding period of 2016.

## INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

**Regd. Office:** A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Road, Kashipur - 244713, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar, (Uttarakhand)  
**Phones:** +91 5947 269000/269500/275320, **Fax:** +91 5947 275315/269535  
**Email:** compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, **Website:** www.indiaglycols.com, **CIN:** L24111UR1983PLC00907

### Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2017 (₹ In Lacs, except as stated)

Particulars.	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
Total income from operations	98,619	116,629	82,045	313,407	269,815	359,015
Earning before Interest, depreciation and Tax (EBDITA)	9,707	7,119	6,535	22,868	18,744	24,345
Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,101	2,222	2,207	8,576	5,319	5,396
Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,101	2,222	1,235	8,576	3,869	5,396
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,431	1,469	892	5,726	2,867	4,452
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,431	1,469	892	5,726	2,867	4,400
Equity Share Capital	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as per the audited balance sheet of previous year						81,526
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) - Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	11.08	4.74	2.88	18.49	9.26	14.38

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indiaglycols.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

U.S. BHARTIA

Chairman and Managing Director

DIN: 00063091

Place: Noida

Date: 13th February, 2018

**DIAGEO**  
INDIA

## PIONEER DISTILLERIES LIMITED

Registered Office: Roxana Towers, Ground Floor, M.No.7-1-24/1/RT/G1&G2, Greenlands, Begumpet, Hyderabad 500 016  
 Tel: +91 40 66747388, Fax: +91 40 66747386  
 Email: info@pioneerdistilleries.com, Web: www.pioneerdistilleries.com  
 Corporate Identity Number: L24116TG1992PLC055108

**[See Regulation 47(1)(b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India  
 (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]**

### Extract of Standalone Unaudited results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2017

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	9 Months ended	Quarter ending
		December 31, 2017	December 31, 2017	December 31, 2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,363	9,876	2,599
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional or Extraordinary items)	(1,355)	7,084	(1,306)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional or Extraordinary items)	(1,355)	7,084	(1,306)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(937)	4,925	(854)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(937)	4,925	(854)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,339	1,339	1,339
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance sheet of the previous year			
8.	Earning Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic	(7.00)	36.79	(6.38)
	2. Diluted	(7.00)	36.79	(6.38)

Notes:

- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.pioneerdistilleries.com.
- b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to change in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

मेला मजिस्ट्रेट की अध्यक्षता में गठित समिति की निविदा स्वीकृत होने के उपरान्त कार्यन्तर्गत कार्यक्रम द्वारा कार्य प्रारम्भ किया जाना अनिवार्य है। एवं मेला मजिस्ट्रेट के द्वारा दिये गये निर्देश पूर्ण किया जाना अनिवार्य होगा।  
कार्यो हेतु निविदा समिति द्वारा अधिकतम तम दरों निविदा स्वीकार की जायेगी, जो निम्नवत् हैं:-  
वित्तीय व्यवस्था (टिन सैड्स निर्माण)


कार्य का नाम	तय की शर्त
सैड्स कपड़ा सहित	1.80 प्रति दिन
सैड्स सादा	1.35 प्रति दिन
केटिंग कार्य	
5.00 फिट ऊंचाई का।	10.00 प्रति दिन
3.00 फिट ऊंचाई का।	8.00 प्रति दिन

किसी भी कार्य दिवस पर कार्यालय जिला ज्ञात प्रकृति है।

री/  
अपकारी  
जिला पंचत

सोपी गई। समिति अध्यक्ष अनुज सलुभ मित्तल, अशोक मेहरोत्रा, हुंडीवाल की अध्यक्षता में आयोजित कार्यक्रम के तहत सामाजिक कार्यकर्ता नरेन्द्र शर्मा को समिति द्वारा उक्त राशि सौंपी गई। इस दौरान सत्यवती सहित कई लोग मौजूद रहे। राशि ग्रहण करने के बाद नरेन्द्र शर्मा ने बताया कि बुधवार को दिल्ली के एक अस्पताल में उपचाराधीन वंशिका के परिजनों को यह राशि सौंपी जायेगी।

विषयक कोला, जमिन जोशी, सजय मिश्रा, नवीन शर्मा, भरत सिंह रावत, सामात के अध्यक्ष सुरेन्द्र बिष्ट, महामंत्री धनिराम, महेशी देवी, मंजु बिष्ट, लक्ष्मण पंवार, पूरन सिंह नेगी, सभासद पुष्कर कोलखी, गोपाल दत्त पंत, शिवराज सिंह, नृजमोहन राज, कुन्दन सिंह, पुष्कर सिंह रावत, भरत सिंह रावत, वीरेंद्र पंवार, जमन सिंह, दर्शन सिंह, नन्दन सिंह, वीरेंद्र जोशी, गोवर्धन प्रसाद जोशी, त्रिलोक सिंह सहित कई लोग मौजूद रहे।



## इण्डिया ग्लाइकोल्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ए-1, इन्डिग्लाइकोल्स परिया, बाबपुर रोड, काशीपुर-244713, जिला उत्तराखण्ड नगर (उत्तराखण्ड)  
 टेलीफोन: +91 5947 289000/289500/275320, फैक्स: +91 5947 275315/289535  
 ई-मेल: compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, वेबसाइट: www.indiaglycols.com, सीआईएस: L24111UR1883PLC009097

**31 दिसम्बर, 2017 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह के लिए एकल अन्वैकिकित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार**  
 (रु. लाख में, निर्रिक्त को छोड़कर)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त नौ माह		
		31.12.2017 (अन्वैकिकित)	30.09.2017 (अन्वैकिकित)	31.12.2016 (अन्वैकिकित)	31.12.2017 (अन्वैकिकित)	31.12.2016 (अन्वैकिकित)	31.03.2017 (अन्वैकिकित)
1.	परिचालनीय कुल आय	98,819	116,329	82,045	313,407	268,815	359,015
2.	ब्याज, मूल्यह्रास एवं कर पूर्व अर्जन (ईबीडीआईटीए)	9,707	7,119	6,535	22,868	18,744	24,345
3.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, असाधारण और/या विशिष्ट मदों से पूर्व)	5,101	2,222	2,207	8,576	5,319	5,396
4.	अवधि के लिए कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/या विशिष्ट मदों के पश्चात)	5,101	2,222	1,235	8,576	3,869	5,396
5.	अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और/या विशिष्ट मदों के पश्चात)	3,431	1,469	892	5,726	2,867	4,452
6.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर पश्चात) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल)	3,431	1,469	892	5,726	2,867	4,400
7.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
8.	अत्यधिक निकले वर्ष के अन्वैकिकित तुलनापत्र के अनुसार (प्रामाण्यपूर्ण आधारों को छोड़कर)						81,526
9.	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रति) (कार्किकृत नहीं) - मूल एवं तनुकृत (रु. में)	11.08	4.74	2.88	18.49	9.26	14.38

**टिप्पणी:** 1. उपरोक्त, सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं वित्त प्रकटन आदेशों के अन्तर्गत) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अन्तर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायित्व विस्तृत तिमाही/नौ माह वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तृत प्रकटन का सार है। तिमाही/नौ माह वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा प्रकटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com और www.nseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.indiaglycols.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

**कृते निदेशक सम्बन्धी और से**  
**हस्ताक्षर/**  
**पु.एस. भरतेश्वर**  
 अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक  
 आईआईटी रुड़की

### आईआईटी रुड़की की यात्रा उत्साहजनक

रुड़की। एसोएस अस्ताइड मैटेरियल्स एंड इंटरफेसज के मुख्य संपादक प्रो. किंक शॉनेज ने 'एसोएस ऑन कैम्पस' टूरों के बारे में बताया है। कहा कि हम भारत में अग्रणी तकनीकी संस्थानों के दौर से बहुत खुश हैं। आईआईटी रुड़की की हमारी यात्रा का अनुभव उत्साहजनक रहा। हमें अपने व्याख्यानों के लिए बुद्धिमान दर्शक मिले। शोध के लिए कुछ शानदार विचारों के साथ पोस्टर को प्रस्तुत करने वाले छात्रों के उत्साह को देखकर हम बहुत खुश हैं। हमें उम्मीद है कि इनमें से कुछ को जल्द ही हमारी पत्रिकाओं में प्रकाशित किया जाएगा। आईआईटी रुड़की के रसायन विज्ञान विभाग, के.प्रो. एमआर मौर्या ने कहा कि विश्व प्रसिद्ध विशेषज्ञों ने हमारे छात्रों को रसायन विज्ञान के क्षेत्र में अंतरदृष्टि प्रदान की। एसोएस टीम ने कई सवालों के जवाब दिये और दर्शकों को चर्चा करने का मौका दिया। संस्थान में एक परिसर पोस्टर प्रस्तुति सत्र का भी आयोजन किया। इसमें छात्रों ने अपने पोस्टर प्रस्तुत किए। सात सर्वश्रेष्ठ पोस्टर बनाने वालों को पुरस्कृत किया गया।